1976 STURGIS KIWANIS CROSS COUNTRY

CLASS B

1.
2.
30
4,
5.
6.
. 7°
8.
9.
10.
11.
12,
13.

Top

Lumen Christi
Harper Creek
Sturgis

Hastings

Marshall
Charlotte

Jackson MNorthwest
Coldwater
Hillsdalq
Brandywine
Pennfield
Three Rivers
Lakeshorﬁ

1

Fifteen ﬁunners

1.
2,
3.
40

l
Dave Ball-Harper Creek
Lee Paloner-Harper Creek
Steve Quada-Hastings
Robert Renteria-TLumen Ch.
Glen Bradley-Charlotte
John Oswald-Three Rivers
Dave Hartman-Sturgis
Mike Davilgs-Sturgis
Pon Scholl-Hillsdale

‘Greg Pehrson-Marshall

Mark Blodger-Marshall
Fred Bisgel-Marshall
Tim Jameg-Hastings

Joe Kachoris-Brandywine
Mark Fitz,'gerald-Lum° Ch.

73

20

95
129
130
162
189
211
218
222
237
248
292

15:49.5
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:58
15:5¢9
15:59
16:05
16:07
16:08
16:08
lé:14
16:21

October 16,

Class A

Top

Yiest Bloomfield
Loy Morrix

Tast Kentwood
Portace Northern
Lakeview

Niles

Parkside

St. Joe

Ealamazoo Central
Portage Central

Fifteen Punners

1.
2.

3.

4

5.
60
7.
Bﬁ
9.
190.
11.
12.
13,
14,
15.

Rich Xramer~%¥. Bloomfield
Mike Younglove-Parkside
Mike Gromko-Fast Kentwood
Chris Crowell-Loy Norrix
John Reibel-Tov Norrix

1976

66

34
104
124
14¢
155
168
298
218

15:02.2
15:16
15:17
15:31
15:31

Erilk Henriksen~P. llorthernib5:41

Bmad Wilson—Lakeview
Revin Tribbett-Lakeview

15:45
15:46

Scott Reed-~tlest Bloomfieldl5:482

Brad DelBarba-Niles

15:48

Dave Severance-Loy MNorrix 15:50

Eric Grubb-Port.
Pave Schrader-'7. Bloom.
Jeff Callender-~St. Joe
Tracy Markham-%. Bloom,

Northern 15:51

15:52
15:57
15:58



net. 16, 1976

Ciags N

Toan Pogulls

1. Luvmen Christi
2. Yarper Cpeek
3. Sturgis

4. eatings

50 Marshaﬂ.l

6. Charlottio

7. Jackeon Worthveot
8. Colduater

9, Hilisdale
16. Brandyvine
311, Pommfioeld
12. Three Rivers
13. Lakoskore

Lumon Christi

4, Robort Renteria
15, Hark Fllsgerald
16, Dan Yaiiga

17, Grog Pitegorald
21. ¥Wiks Woughtcn
27. Dave Gicoson
51, Myron Cazubdko

Haryor Crook

. 3. Dave Bail

2. Leo Pale
13, Mike Gﬁigﬁga

23, Craig Cock
46, Ron Robbins
57. Clay Levroree
64, Mayly Nevhard

Sturgis

7. Dave Hastsan

3, Mike Davis
24, oo ‘Taylor
28, TMugh Wavidns
29, Jim Allen
%0, Mike ¥unson
81. Tom I'iseher

Ragtings

3. Steve Quada
13, Tin James
25, Yark Rowlader
32, ike Duilts

56, Charies Svanson
75. Bryan Vorney

12¢th Anmuwal Kivaais Cross Country Imvitational

73

95
129
i30
162
18¢
211
218

a3?
248
292

15253
16:2%
16:2%
16324
16533
16344
17:16

19349

3153
1632%

16336
17328
17348
17350

15¢58
15359
16239
16346
16350
17215
1982

15252
16208
16350
16355
17346
183148

larshall

10, Greg Yhhrsos
11. Mark Blodger
12. Fred Bigoel
31, David Weod
66, Todd Weldanow
76, Steve Kolly
79. Doug Anderson

Chariotte

Gion Beadley (5)
20, Rich Stark
34, Ron Lunden
by, ¥ike Raanond
49, Daam Skexy
54, John Stark
59, Dave Hosoy

Jackson Nexthwost
20, Dave Siegried
37. Pail Kondees=ki
38, Craig Pripp
39, Steve Kuebl
55. Ken Wilgoz

Coldwvater

22. Layns Sours
36, Stew Bates
53, Rick Wileom
50, Stove Bazter
60, Grog Heator
80, Rovim Wallasge
8%, Eric Miiler

Rillsdalie

9, Ron Scholl
§2, 8tove Ritchey
57, J.D, Failon
53, Brian Pauksn
67. John Poters
72. Ron Budd

839 Jim Neer

Brandywine

1, Joeoy Kaechoxis.
26, Stevo Gitsonm
53, Tidm Pipho

62, Brad Hovwe

69. Tim Fittoerling
73, Stove Kerseh

16:05
16307
16308
16357
13:10
1931k
19:2n

15354
16351
16358
17320
17327
17345
17350

16332
17305
17:1}
17312
17346

36335
1730%
17:18
17230
17352
19337
19348

15559
17218
17324
173842
183312
18337
19845

1631z
1634k
17238
17257
13217

Page i

18342 -



STURGIS

Oet. 18, 1976 12¢h Anaual R4vands Cross Country Imvitational Page 2
&
Cloas B {eon’t) Cinss B Reserve Resultas
Ponnfiold 1, Lumen Christi 45
19, "ark Rerondo 16:29 2, Charlotte 72
35, Tom Niehldiemon 17:00 3, Pennfield 7%
52, TBob Bradioy 17239 ' 4. Seurgis 98
61. Rod Broaner 17:32 5. Nastings 160
70. Tony Controll 18325 6. Jackson Morthwest 134
?77. Matt ABos 19320 7. three Rivers i97
85. Tis Tarron 19:55 8, Millsdale 223
9, Colduater 240
Three Rivers 16, Lalkeshore 260
6. Johm Ogwald 15355 11.. Brandyvine 261
58, Jeff Timm 17225
58. Doug Kiine 17349
65. Jin Wilea 18:08
71. Joa Lupton 18332
78. BLll Welgast 18342
78, Worm Foura 19:28
FWEX? YRARwouweosdol, 15, 1977
Takoshore
33. Ruzs Shaak 16357 How Course Reeord: Dave Bali-Harper Creok
%5, Brad Keuglor 17:20 Time: 15349.5
63, Blll Wright 17258
63. Brian Warnoek 18:17
83, Brian Kemp 19:48

86. John Goots cacan



